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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 7,078 of 31,682 (22.34%)
Ballots Cast: 7,078
SELECT BOARD (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)
Total

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

LENARD TYRONE DIGGINS

JOHN D. LEONE
DIANE M. MAHON
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Town of Arlington
Annual Town Election
April 1, 2023

7,078 /31,682  22.34%
1,857
0

Total
4540 32.07%
3140 22.17%
4577 32.35%

12,249

Total
34

SCHOOL COMMITTEE (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

PAUL SCHLICHTMAN
ELIZABETH R. EXTON
LAURA B. GITELSON
JILL KRISTIN KRAJEWSKI
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
7,078 /31,682  22.34%
4,625
0
Total
4006 18.86%
4948 23.32%
4200 19.77%
3382 15.95%
16,534
Total

49
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BOARD OF ASSESSORS (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 7,053 /31,682 22.26%
Blanks 1,601
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
MARY WINSTANLEY

0,

O'CONNOR 5,407 76.66%
Total Votes 5452

Total
Unresolved Write-In 45
TOWN CLERK (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 7,053 /31,682 22.26%
Blanks 1,427
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
JULIANA H. BRAZILE 5,581 79.13%
Total Votes 5,626

Total
Unresolved Write-In 45
PRECINCT 1 (Vote for 6)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 203 /1230 16.50%
Blanks 452
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
JOANNA ASIA KEPKA 127 10.43%
JEFFREY KEGAN SULLIVAN 134 11.00%
MARIAN E. KING 145 11.90%
JORDAN REMY 139 11.41%
VINCENT CHRISTOPHER o
BAUDOIN 153 12.56%
Total Votes 766

Total

Unresolved Write-In 68
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 2 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

PETER M. GAST

AIMEE I. LIM-MILLER
JOHN PAUL LEWICKE
JENNIFER AMY RODERICK
WILLIAM J. LOGAN

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 3 (Vote for 5)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

SUSAN DELLA STAMPS
EBEN KIMBALL MILLER
COURTNEY URICK
ADAM J. B. LANE
SCOTT MULLEN

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
368/ 1,545

399

0

Total
226
259
163
230
195

1,073

Total

Total
290/ 1,509

489

0

Total
199
193
192
183
191
961

Total

23.82%

15.35%
17.60%
11.07%
15.63%
13.25%

19.22%

13.72%
13.31%
13.24%
12.62%
13.17%
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 4 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 254 / 1,444 17.59%
Blanks 315
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
MICHELE J. PHELAN 188 18.50%
ARTHUR P. PROKOSCH 175 17.22%
DORIT PELEG MAZOR 172 16.93%
ASHLEY DICKSON 159 15.65%
Total Votes 701

Total
Unresolved Write-In 7
TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 5 (Vote for 4)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 314 /1,579 19.89%
Blanks 375
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
PHEDJINA JEAN 176 14.01%
BRIAN C. McMURRAY 191 15.21%
COLIN J. BUNNELL 133 10.59%
STEVEN GENG 94 7.48%
ANDREW S. GREENSPON 142 11.31%
JOSEPH ELLIS BARR 144 11.46%
Total Votes 881

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 6 (Vote for 53)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Blanks

Writein Overrides
Candidate

ANDREW S. FISCHER

ARAM G. HOLLMAN
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 7 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

PHIL E. GOFF

SUSAN B. DONNELLY
ELLEN ANN AAMODT
CHRISTOPHER P. LORETI
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

303/1471  20.60%
1,069
0

Total
227 14.98%
210 13.86%
446

Total

Total
288/1538 18.73%

379

0

Total
195 16.93%
196 17.01%
204 17.71%
175 15.19%
773

Total
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 8 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 413 /1,594 2591%
Blanks 508
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
JOHN L. WORDEN Il 213 12.89%
EDWARD PHILLIP WITHAM, 158 9.56%
JR.
STEPHANIE K. FORD-WEEMS 173 1047%
ERIC L. BAATZ 178 10.77%
ELIZABETH MAY PYLE 263 15.92%
ANSON FOREST STEWART 158 9.56%
Total Votes 1,144

Total
Unresolved Write-In 1
PRECINCT 9 (Vote for 4)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 283 /1,382 20.48%
Blanks 382
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
JONATHAN WALLACH 188 16.61%
LINDA HANSON 202 17.84%
MARK H. KAEPPLEIN 148 13.07%
ELIZABETH A. FEROLA 207 18.29%
Total Votes 750

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 10 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 424 /1,582 26.80%
Blanks 449
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
MICHAEL J. QUINN 303 17.87%
CHRISTIAN M. KLEIN 317 18.69%
MUSTAFA VAROGLU 312 18.40%
PETER B. HOWARD 314 18.51%
Total Votes 1,247

Total
Unresolved Write-In 1
TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 11 (Vote for 5)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 354 /1,673 21.16%
Blanks 966
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
MATTHEW DEAN MILLER 241 13.62%
LYNETTE CULVERHOUSE 244 13.79%
KRISTIN L. ANDERSON 251 14.18%
Total Votes 804

Total
Unresolved Write-In 68
PRECINCT 12 (Vote for 4)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 449 /1,635 27.46%
Blanks 351
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
JULIANA H. BRAZILE 364 20.27%
ERIC D. HELMUTH 369 20.55%
CAROLINE H. MURRAY 347 19.32%
SANJAY S. VAKIL 351 19.54%
Total Votes 1,445

Total

Unresolved Write-In 14
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 13 (Vote for 53)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

LEE MADISON POAGE
PRIYA S. SANKALIA
MICHELLE M. ORFANOS
NANCY A. MARA

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 14 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

CAROL ANNE SVENSON
DIANE M. MAHON
SUSAN E. BORN

MARK B. ROSENTHAL
GUILLERMO S. HAMLIN
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
420/ 1,598

997

0

Total
255
268
263
273

1,103

Total
44

Total
323 /1,447
314
0

Total
235
216
149
174
203
978

Total

26.28%

12.14%
12.76%
12.52%
13.00%

22.32%

18.19%
16.72%
11.53%
13.47%
15.71%
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 15 (Vote for 53)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 333/ 1,462 22.78%
Blanks 538
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
FRANK J. CIANO 223 13.39%
CARL ANDREW WAGNER 225 13.51%
ENGJELLUSHE KOZELI o
MOZINA 215 12.91%
JOSEPHINE BABIARZ 218 13.09%
ANN V. FITZGERALD 243 14.59%
Total Votes 1,127

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3
PRECINCT 16 (Vote for 4)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 403 /1,473 27.36%
Blanks 566
Writein Overrides 0
Candidate Total
KEVIN P. KOCH 227 14.08%
WILLIAM JAMES KENNEY, JR. 157 9.74%
ANDREW BRODY 234 14.52%
GINA M. CARME 221 13.71%
JAMIE LLOYD McSWEENEY 207 12.84%
Total Votes 1,046

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 17 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

DONNAROSE RUSSIAN
HILA M. BERNSTEIN
XAVID PRETZER
GWENDOLYN A. RICHTER
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 18 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

BRIAN TERENCE WHITE
CAROLYN M. PARSONS
NANCY LEHRMAN BLOOM
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 19 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

EDWARD TREMBLY
MELANIE C. BROWN
ELAINE M. CROWDER
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
232 /1,445

243

0

Total
131
188
180
180
685

Total

Total
322 /1,517
573
0

Total
233
224
224
715

Total
34

Total
381 /1,542

623

0

Total
282
293
294
901

Total
32

16.06%

14.12%
20.26%
19.40%
19.40%

21.23%

18.09%
17.39%
17.39%

24.71%

18.50%
19.23%
19.29%
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TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 20 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate
MAUREEN E. GORMLEY
ADAM AUSTER

KRISTIN ANGELICA
PENNARUN

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS
PRECINCT 21 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Blanks

Writein Overrides

Candidate

CHRISTOPHER R. ROWELL
JORDAN E. WEINSTEIN
JILL KRISTIN KRAJEWSKI
ELIZABETH BENEDIKT
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
322 /1,500
515
0

Total
248
243

241
773

Total
41

Total
374 /1,516
427
0

Total
267
265
290
244

1,069

Total

21.47%

19.25%
18.87%

18.71%

24.67%

17.85%
17.71%
19.39%
16.31%
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