Page: 1 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

Town of Arlington **Annual Town Election** April 1, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 7,078 of 31,682 (22.34%)

Ballots Cast: 7,078

SELECT BOARD (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	7,078 / 31,682	22.34%
Blanks	1,857	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
LENARD TYRONE DIGGINS	4540	32.07%
JOHN D. LEONE	3140	22.17%
DIANE M. MAHON	4577	32.35%
Total Votes	12,249	
	Total	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	34

SCHOOL COMMITTEE (Vote for 3)

	Total
Times Cast	7,078 / 31,682 22.34%
Blanks	4,625
Writein Overrides	0
Candidate	Total
PAUL SCHLICHTMAN	4006 18.86%
ELIZABETH R. EXTON	4948 23.32%
LAURA B. GITELSON	4200 19.77%
JILL KRISTIN KRAJEWSKI	3382 15.95%
Total Votes	16,534
	Total
Unresolved Write-In	49

Page: 2 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

BOARD OF ASSESSORS (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	7,053 / 31,682 22.26%
Blanks	1,601
Writein Overrides	0
Candidate	Total
MARY WINSTANLEY O'CONNOR	5,407 76.66%
Total Votos	5.452

Total Votes	5,452
	Total
Unresolved Write-In	45

TOWN CLERK (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 21 of 21 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	7,053 / 31,682 22.26%
Blanks	1,427
Writein Overrides	0
Candidate	Total
JULIANA H. BRAZILE	5,581 79.13%
Total Votes	5,626
	Total
Unresolved Write-In	45

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 1 (Vote for 6)

	Total	
Times Cast	203 / 1,230	16.50%
Blanks	452	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
JOANNA ASIA KEPKA	127	10.43%
JEFFREY KEGAN SULLIVAN	134	11.00%
MARIAN E. KING	145	11.90%
JORDAN REMY	139	11.41%
VINCENT CHRISTOPHER BAUDOIN	153	12.56%
Total Votes	766	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	68	

Page: 3 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 2 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	368 / 1,545	23.82%
Blanks	399	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
PETER M. GAST	226	15.35%
AIMEE I. LIM-MILLER	259	17.60%
JOHN PAUL LEWICKE	163	11.07%
JENNIFER AMY RODERICK	230	15.63%
WILLIAM J. LOGAN	195	13.25%
Total Votes	1,073	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	0

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 3 (Vote for 5)

	Total	
Times Cast	290 / 1,509	19.22%
Blanks	489	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
SUSAN DELLA STAMPS	199	13.72%
EBEN KIMBALL MILLER	193	13.31%
COURTNEY URICK	192	13.24%
ADAM J. B. LANE	183	12.62%
SCOTT MULLEN	191	13.17%
Total Votes	961	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	3

Page: 4 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 4 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	254 / 1,444	17.59%
Blanks	315	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
MICHELE J. PHELAN	188	18.50%
ARTHUR P. PROKOSCH	175	17.22%
DORIT PELEG MAZOR	172	16.93%
ASHLEY DICKSON	159	15.65%
Total Votes	701	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	7

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 5 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	314 / 1,579	19.89%
Blanks	375	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
PHEDJINA JEAN	176	14.01%
BRIAN C. McMURRAY	191	15.21%
COLIN J. BUNNELL	133	10.59%
STEVEN GENG	94	7.48%
ANDREW S. GREENSPON	142	11.31%
JOSEPH ELLIS BARR	144	11.46%
Total Votes	881	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	1

Page: 5 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 6 (Vote for 5)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	303 / 1,471	20.60%
Blanks	1,069	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
ANDREW S. FISCHER	227	14.98%
ARAM G. HOLLMAN	210	13.86%
Total Votes	446	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	9	

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 7 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	288 / 1,538	18.73%
Blanks	379	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
PHIL E. GOFF	195 16.93%	
SUSAN B. DONNELLY	196	17.01%
ELLEN ANN AAMODT	204	17.71%
CHRISTOPHER P. LORETI	175	15.19%
Total Votes	773	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	3	

Page: 6 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 8 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	413 / 1,594	25.91%
Blanks	508	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
JOHN L. WORDEN III	213	12.89%
EDWARD PHILLIP WITHAM, JR.	158	9.56%
STEPHANIE K. FORD-WEEMS	173	10.47%
ERIC L. BAATZ	178	10.77%
ELIZABETH MAY PYLE	263	15.92%
ANSON FOREST STEWART	158	9.56%
Total Votes	1,144	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	1

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 9 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	283 / 1,382	20.48%
Blanks	382	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total
JONATHAN WALLACH	188 16.61%
LINDA HANSON	202 17.84%
MARK H. KAEPPLEIN	148 13.07%
ELIZABETH A. FEROLA	207 18.29%
Total Votes	750
	-

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	5

Page: 7 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 10 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	424 / 1,582 26.80%
Blanks	449
Writein Overrides	0
Candidate	Total
MICHAEL J. QUINN	303 17.87%
CHRISTIAN M. KLEIN	317 18.69%
MUSTAFA VAROGLU	312 18.40%
PETER B. HOWARD	314 18.51%
Total Votes	1,247
	Total
Unresolved Write-In	1

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 11 (Vote for 5)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	354 / 1,673	21.16%
Blanks	966	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
MATTHEW DEAN MILLER	241	13.62%
LYNETTE CULVERHOUSE	244	13.79%
KRISTIN L. ANDERSON	251	14.18%
Total Votes	804	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	68	

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 12 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	449 / 1,635	27.46%
Blanks	351	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
JULIANA H. BRAZILE	364	20.27%
ERIC D. HELMUTH	369	20.55%
CAROLINE H. MURRAY	347	19.32%
SANJAY S. VAKIL	351	19.54%
Total Votes	1,445	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	14	

Page: 8 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 13 (Vote for 5)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total
Times Cast	420 / 1,598 26.28%
Blanks	997
Writein Overrides	0
Candidate	Total
LEE MADICON DOACE	255 12.140/

Candidate	Total	
LEE MADISON POAGE	255	12.14%
PRIYA S. SANKALIA	268	12.76%
MICHELLE M. ORFANOS	263	12.52%
NANCY A. MARA	273	13.00%
Total Votes	1,103	

	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	44	

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 14 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	323 / 1,447	22.32%
Blanks	314	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
CAROL ANNE SVENSON	235	18.19%
DIANE M. MAHON	216	16.72%
SUSAN E. BORN	149	11.53%
MARK B. ROSENTHAL	174	13.47%
GUILLERMO S. HAMLIN	203	15.71%
Total Votes	978	

Total votes	310
	Total
Unresolved Write-In	1

Page: 9 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 15 (Vote for 5)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	333 / 1,462	22.78%
Blanks	538	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
FRANK J. CIANO	223	13.39%
CARL ANDREW WAGNER	225	13.51%
ENGJELLUSHE KOZELI MOZINA	215	12.91%
JOSEPHINE BABIARZ	218	13.09%
ANN V. FITZGERALD	243	14.59%
Total Votes	1,127	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	3

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 16 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	403 / 1,473	27.36%
Blanks	566	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
KEVIN P. KOCH	227	14.08%
WILLIAM JAMES KENNEY, JR.	157	9.74%
ANDREW BRODY	234	14.52%
GINA M. CARME	221	13.71%
JAMIE LLOYD McSWEENEY	207	12.84%
Total Votes	1,046	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	

Page: 10 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 17 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	232 / 1,445	16.06%
Blanks	243	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
DONNAROSE RUSSIAN	131	14.12%
HILA M. BERNSTEIN	188	20.26%
XAVID PRETZER	180	19.40%
GWENDOLYN A. RICHTER	180	19.40%
Total Votes	685	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	6	

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 18 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	322 / 1,517	21.23%
Blanks	573	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
BRIAN TERENCE WHITE	233	18.09%
CAROLYN M. PARSONS	224	17.39%
NANCY LEHRMAN BLOOM	224	17.39%
Total Votes	715	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	34	

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 19 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	381 / 1,542	24.71%
Blanks	623	
Writein Overrides	0	
Candidate	Total	
EDWARD TREMBLY	282	18.50%
MELANIE C. BROWN	293	19.23%
ELAINE M. CROWDER	294	19.29%
Total Votes	901	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	32	

Page: 11 of 11 4/1/2023 9:37:55 PM

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 20 (Vote for 4)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	322 / 1,500	21.47%
Blanks	515	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
MAUREEN E. GORMLEY	248	19.25%
ADAM AUSTER	243	18.87%
KRISTIN ANGELICA PENNARUN	241	18.71%
Total Votes	773	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	41

TOWN MEETING MEMBERS PRECINCT 21 (Vote for 4)

	Total	
Times Cast	374 / 1,516	24.67%
Blanks	427	
Writein Overrides	0	

Candidate	Total	
CHRISTOPHER R. ROWELL	267	17.85%
JORDAN E. WEINSTEIN	265	17.71%
JILL KRISTIN KRAJEWSKI	290	19.39%
ELIZABETH BENEDIKT	244	16.31%
Total Votes	1,069	

	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	3	